Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering
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AHANKARE VEDANTI
RAMKRISHAN

BAHIR SHIVANI BALU

BANAVASAKAR OMKAR
SHRIRAM

BANKAR SAURABH VAMAN

BARGE VISHWAJEET UMESH

BHISE GANESH DATTATRAY

BHISE MAHESH HANUMANT

BHOITE OM SURESH

BHOSALE MAHESH
BALASAHEB

BHOSALE PRUTHVIRAJ
HANUMANT

CHAVAN SHREENIVAS
AVINASH

CHAVAN YASHRAJ
PADMAKAR

CHITODE SAMRUDDHI VIJAY

DALAVI SANCHITA RANJT

DASHARATHE SHRUTIKA
MANOJKUMAR

DESHMUKH GAYATRI
MANSING

DOMBE VIRAJVAIBHAV

DONGARE MAYURI MANGESH

EDEWAR VEDANT NAGORAW

GHADAGE PREM TANAJI

GHODAKE ANIKET NAVNATH

GHOLAVE SOHAM SANJAY

HAGARE PRANJALI SANJAY

INGLE DIPALI NILKANTH

JAGTAP ROHAN NAVNATH

KADAM LAXMI SAKHARAM

KALAMBATE ATHARVA
MANGESH

KATE DATTATRAY SANTOSH

KATE PRANAV AJIT

KATHAWATE PRANAV
SHRIKANT

KHANDEKAR SAKSHI
RAVINDRA

KHEDEKAR MAYURESH AJAY

KHISTE VEDIKA ACHYUTRAO

Mother Name

SAVITA

HIRABAI

VENUTAI

MANISHA

SUREKHA

AKANKSHA

NITA

MANISHA

MIRA

ROHINI

KAVITA

ROHINE

REKHA

SUPRIYA

NITA

DHANASHRI

RAJASHRI

VIDYA

CHHAYA

SEEMA

MEENA

SONALI

SARIKA

VIJAYA

VAISHALI

RUKMINBAI

VAIDEHI

SHUBHANGI

YOGITA

MADHURI

RANI

ANJALI

MAHANANDA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Birth Date
14 Dec 2003
13 Nov 2005

03 Feb 2006

17 Aug 2006
12 Jul 2006
11 Oct 2005
16 Sep 2006
13 Sep 2006

19 Dec 2005
23 Jul 2007
16 Nov 2004
21 Nov 2006

04 Mar 2006
12 Aug 2006

19 Apr 2006
02 Mar 2006

13 May 2006
24 Mar 2006
17 Jan 2006
29 Nov 2005
20 May 2006
21 Sep 2005
28 Dec 2005
29 Oct 2005
24 Apr 2006
20 Feb 2006

18 Sep 2003

29 Sep 2006
23 Apr 2006

16 Jul 2006
25 Oct 2006

03 Jun 2006

29 Mar 2006

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024200983
12024200999

12024201030

12024201011
12024200976
12024201009
12024200992
12024200988

12024201024
12024201025
12024201035
12024201032

12024201015
12024201014

12024200977
12024201019

12024201021
12024200997
12024201000
12024201006
12024200990
12024201029
12024201033
12024200984
12024201004
12024200985

12024201020

12024201034
12024201010

12024201001
12024201026

12024200998

12024201008

List ID
T231121514
T231121514

T231121514

T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514

T231121514

T231121514

T231121514

T231121514

T231121514
T231121514

T231121514

T231121514

T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514

T231121514

T231121514
T231121514

T231121514

T231121514

T231121514

T231121514
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KOKATE OM BIBHISHAN

ANITA

KUMBHAR AVISHKAR TANAJ MANGAL

LONKAR PRIYA SACHIN

MAHADIK AYUSH RAJENDRA

MALAVE SHUBHRAT SANJAY

MANE PRATIKSHA MARUTI

MARGAL ADITYA SAVATA

MHETRE PRASAD BAPURAO

MORE VAIBHAVI BALASO

MORE VAISHNAVI TATYASO

MUJAWAR SAMAD DILAWAR

NIMBALKAR ATHARV ANIL

OMASE ROHAN GANESH

OMBASE ADITYA SHANTILAL

RAKHUNDE MAYUR

DATTATRAY

RAKSHE SHREYASH SURESH

RAUT SAKSHI MAHESH

SABDE VEDANT HANMANT

SATPUTE OM GORAKH

SHINDE VISHAKHA SHANKAR

SIDDHANT CHANDRAKANT

LAD

SONAR ISHAN MANOJ

SONAR KRUSHNARAJ

MANGESH

TAKALE SHUBHAM NANASO

UPLAPWAR PARTH DIPAK

WABLE SHIVANI ANIL

WAGHMARE SIDDHARTH

VINAYAK

DIPALI

ARCHANA

RESHMA

YOGITA

KOMAL

VANDANA

RUPALI

VAISHALI

BISMILLAH

POONAM

REKHA

MANISHA

VANDANA

ROHINI

SHARADA

MEGHA

DHANSHRI

VAISHNAVI

VAISHALI

SUNANDA

PUNAM

PUSHPA

JYOTI

LATA

SMITA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

03 Oct 2006
02 Aug 2005
09 May 2006
17 Jan 2006
06 Oct 2006
08 May 2006
11 Jul 2006
17 Nov 2005
24 Sep 2006
19 Mar 2006
03 Dec 2004
07 Mar 2006
09 Jun 2006
12 Sep 2006

16 Nov 2005

05 Nov 2005
12 Sep 2006
02 Nov 2006
02 Jan 2006
04 May 2006

15 Mar 2006

08 Jul 2005

14 Jan 2006

22 Nov 2003
29 Nov 2006
03 Oct 2005

28 Feb 2006

1

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

12024201023

12024201022

12024200980

12024200979

12024200986

12024200978

12024201027

12024200996

12024201007

12024200982

12024200987

12024201028

12024200994

12024201016

12024201003

12024201002

12024201031

12024201017

12024200993

12024200989

12024200991

12024201018

12024201012

12024201013

12024200995

12024200981

12024201005

T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514

T231121514

T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514
T231121514

T231121514

T231121514

T231121514

T231121514
T231121514
T231121514

T231121514
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Sr.No Student Name

1

2
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

BARAVKARADITYA GANESH CHAYA

BHOSALE ABHISHEK SUNITA
RAJENDRA
MAHADIK YASH SACHIN PUSHPA

MAHORE AARYA PANKAJRAO SWATI

PAWAR SHARVIL RAHUL MONIKA
SARADE AJAY SANJAY MANISHA
SHELKE OMKAR GOPAL SUREKHA

TAKAWANE KSHITIJA NILESH DIPALI

THORAT ANJALI RAKUMAR  KALPANA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Mother Name

Birth Date
06 Sep 2006

17 Nov 2005

02 Dec 2005
27 Mar 2007
03 Aug 2006
14 Feb 2006
28 Sep 2005
30 Nov 2006

11 Feb 2006

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024200975

12024200970

12024200974
12024200969
12024200972
12024200973
12024200968
12024200967

12024200971

List ID
T231121513

T231121513

T231121513
T231121513
T231121513
T231121513
T231121513
T231121513

T231121513
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